
OBRA Finals
September 10-11 2021

Pee Wee Friday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Charlee Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 19.365 $44.00
2 Chanly Raxter Tuckers Sage Bar 21.114 $33.00
3 Abigail Pullen Montana 21.206 $22.00
4 Ryder Johns Oliver 23.863 $11.00

Brystol Bailey Dusty 24.196
Elizabeth "Lizzie" Prince CommandALilRemedy 25.09
Sadie Norman Fizz 34.302
Chloe Anderson Lacey 35.98
Alex Block Lacey 55.897
Roxie Miles Charlie 56.327
Joslyn Lewis Smartn Sophisticated "Smarty" no time

Pee Wee Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Charlee Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 19.629 $44.00
2 Chanly Raxter Tuckers Sage Bar 20.396 $33.00
3 Abigail Pullen Montana 20.407 $22.00
4 Ryder Johns Oliver 22.808 $11.00

Brystol Bailey Dusty 26.774
Elizabeth "Lizzie" Prince CommandALilRemedy 29.988
Sadie Norman Fizz 34.683
Chloe Anderson Lacey 37.723
Alex Block Lacey 49.41
Roxie Miles Charlie 61.832

Pee Wee Average

Total Money Pee Wee Pee Wee 
Name Horse's Name Time Won Friday Saturday
Charlee Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 38.994 $44.00 19.365 19.629
Chanly Raxter Tuckers Sage Bar 41.51 $33.00 21.114 20.396
Abigail Pullen Montana 41.613 $22.00 21.206 20.407
Ryder Johns Oliver 46.671 $11.00 23.863 22.808
Brystol Bailey Dusty 50.97 24.196 26.774
Elizabeth "Lizzie" Prince CommandALilRemedy 55.078 25.09 29.988
Sadie Norman Fizz 68.985 34.302 34.683
Chloe Anderson Lacey 73.703 35.98 37.723



Alex Block Lacey 105.307 55.897 49.41
Roxie Miles Charlie 118.159 56.327 61.832

OBRA Open Friday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.879 $98.00
2 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 17.989 $58.80
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.147 $39.20

Oshi Ward Flash 18.229
Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party "Chili" 18.243
Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.456
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 18.613

OBRA Open Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.824 $98.00
2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 17.998 $58.80
3 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party "Chili" 18.004 $39.20

Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.109
Oshi Ward Flash 18.164
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 18.654
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 19.804

OBRA Open Average OBRA OBRA 
Total Money Open Open 

Name Horse's Name Time Won Friday Saturday
Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 35.703 $98.00 17.879 17.824
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 36.145 $58.80 18.147 17.998
Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party "Chili" 36.247 $39.20 18.243 18.004
Oshi Ward Flash 36.393 18.229 18.164
Stephanie Searls Pistol 36.565 18.456 18.109
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight 37.267 18.613 18.654
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 37.793 17.989 19.804

OBRA 3500 Friday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 17.723 $83.20
2 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 17.731 $67.60
3 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 17.825 $52.00
4 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.105 $36.40
5 Tammy Brusch December Moon 18.176 $20.80



Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 18.319
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.333
Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.368
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 18.5
Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 18.904
Megan Townsend Renumeration 18.934
Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 19.42
Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine no time

OBRA 3500 Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 17.762 $83.20
2 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 17.878 $67.60
3 Tammy Brusch December Moon 17.968 $52.00
4 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 18.49 $36.40
5 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 18.541 $20.80

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.734
Megan Townsend Renumeration 18.773
Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 18.906
Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 20.609
Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.944
Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin no time
Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up no time
Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash no time

OBRA 3500 Average

Total Money OBRA 3500 OBRA 3500
Name Horse's Name Time Won Friday Saturday
Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 35.485 $83.20 17.723 17.762
Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 35.609 $67.60 17.731 17.878
Tammy Brusch December Moon 36.144 $52.00 18.176 17.968
Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 36.366 $36.40 17.825 18.541
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 36.99 $20.80 18.5 18.49
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 37.067 18.333 18.734
Megan Townsend Renumeration 37.707 18.934 18.773
Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 37.81 18.904 18.906
Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 40.364 19.42 20.944

OBRA 1000 Friday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy 17.545 $103.53



2 Chris Bruns SR Reveille 18.11 $83.81
3 Jackie Moe All Rise For The Judge 18.115 $73.95
4 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 18.201 $64.09
5 Kady Murphy Corla 18.279 $54.23
6 Tasha Johns JDs Famous Look 18.299 $39.44
7 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.551 $29.58
8 Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 18.604 $24.65
9 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 18.666 $19.72

Emma Suing One Hot Potato "Gnocchi" 18.725
Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 18.778
Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 18.802
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 18.803
Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 18.864
Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 18.941
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 19.053
TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 19.334
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 19.876
Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 19.924
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.713
Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 21.288
Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy no time
Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight no time
Ailee Aschoff Snowbound Begonia no time
Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex "Ishta"  (Tonya no time
Melanie Harris SX Kammy Two Drift "Willow" no time
Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time no time
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time

OBRA 1000 Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.891 $103.53
2 Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 18.048 $83.81
3 Chris Bruns SR Reveille 18.179 $73.95
4 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 18.262 $64.09
5 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 18.434 $54.23
6 Tasha Johns JDs Famous Look 18.442 $39.44
7 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 18.491 $29.58
8 Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 18.521 $24.65
9 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 18.537 $19.72

Kady Murphy Corla 18.686



Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex "Ishta"  (Tonya 18.754
TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 19.408
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 19.475
Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 19.546
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 19.59
Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 20.22
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.641
Melanie Harris SX Kammy Two Drift "Willow" 20.788
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 21.095
Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 23.394
Megan Townsend Heza Harlee no time
Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame no time
Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy no time
Emma Suing One Hot Potato "Gnocchi" no time
Tina Howell Peppys First Corona no time
Jackie Moe All Rise For The Judge no time
Ailee Aschoff Snowbound Begonia no time

OBRA 1000 Average

Total Money OBRA 1000 OBRA 1000
Name Horse's Name Time Won Friday Saturday
Chris Bruns SR Reveille 36.289 $103.53 18.11 18.179
Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 36.463 $83.81 18.201 18.262
Tasha Johns JDs Famous Look 36.741 $73.95 18.299 18.442
Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 36.912 $64.09 18.864 18.048
Kady Murphy Corla 36.965 $54.23 18.279 18.686
Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 37.125 $39.44 18.604 18.521
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 37.203 $29.58 18.666 18.537
Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 37.236 $24.65 18.802 18.434
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 38.278 $19.72 18.803 19.475
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 38.643 19.053 19.59
TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 38.742 19.334 19.408
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 40.971 19.876 21.095
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 41.354 20.713 20.641
Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 43.318 19.924 23.394

5D Friday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 17.394 $387.00
2 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 17.501 $320.00



3 Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy 17.545 $240.00
4 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party "Chili" 17.568 $173.00
5 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 17.6 $120.00
6 Gina Hall Poppas Off His Rocker 17.674 $93.00

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 17.723
Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 17.731
Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 17.825
Jessie Smith MC Justa Sagey Jack "Chip" 17.843
Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.879
Division II

1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 17.964 $327.00
2 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 17.989 $271.00
3 Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 18.036 $203.00
4 Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 18.051 $147.00
5 Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 18.089 $102.00
6 Valerie James Bribers Dock N Oak 18.099 $79.00

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.105
Chris Bruns SR Reveille 18.11
Paisley Grant Toyin With Diamonds 18.114
Jackie Moe All Rise For The Judge 18.115
Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 18.141
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.147
Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 18.162
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 18.17
Tammy Brusch December Moon 18.176
Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 18.201
Oshi Ward Flash 18.229
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 18.259
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 18.277
Kady Murphy Corla 18.279
Karma Johns Reyzed A Saint 18.28
Claire Bender Judges Sweet Score 18.29
Tasha Johns JDs Famous Look 18.299
Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 18.319
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 18.325
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.333
Ailee Aschoff Begonias Killer Bee 18.339
Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 18.349
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.384
Christy Kruse Shine And Dash 18.384
Division III



1 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.456 $298.00
2 Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 18.458 $246.00
3 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 18.5 $185.00
4 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 18.507 $133.00
5 Shannon Prater Reflect A Cool Kid 18.508 $92.00
6 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.551 $72.00

Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 18.604
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 18.613
Dani Grant Sonny At Five 18.691
Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 18.691
Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 18.717
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.725
Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 18.778
Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 18.802
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 18.803
Kattie Ackley Norman 18.822
Lacy Stovner Perrys Party Smasher 18.833
Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 18.842
Tayler Jo Sherman Sheza Easy Judge 18.85
Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 18.864
Summer Miller Frederica Pine 18.888
Division IV

1 Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 18.904 $268.00
2 Paige Lantz Meego 18.912 $222.00
3 Megan Townsend Renumeration 18.934 $166.00
4 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 18.941 $120.00
5 Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 18.987 $83.00
6 Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 19.024 $65.00

Tayler Jo Sherman Blazin Bulldog K3 19.068
Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 19.075
Karen Mitchell New Anchor Management "Anchor" 19.114
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 19.136
Hannah Olheiser Docs Blue Duck 19.179
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 19.203
Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 19.221
Karen Richter Taking Flight "Chrome" 19.227
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 19.233
Hailee Olheiser Strike Dat Leo Cat 19.285
Tasha Ballstaedt Holland Big Easy 19.3
TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 19.334
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 19.364



Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 19.366
Division V

1 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 19.462 $208.00
2 Reagan Goodman Nina Forty Five 19.528 $172.00
3 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 19.743 $129.00
4 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 19.876 $93.00
5 Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 19.924 $65.00
6 Michele Simmelink Barlink Bright Jewel 19.987 $50.00

Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 20.227
Ruth Broadhurst Odie 20.353
Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 20.421
Kim MacKenzie Dash Of Catnip 20.433
Baily Rariden Derby (7pm) 20.648
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.713
Valerie James Tuckers Cashin In 21.437
Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 21.542
Shayna Forbes Zees Count N On Perks 21.62
Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" no time
Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time no time
Stetson Grant Harley no time
Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove no time
Rhonda Turner Why Rascal no time
Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time
Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess no time
Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo no time
Lee Ann Olheiser TK Famous Flying Bugs no time
Holly Prince Dan Jet no time
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time
Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine no time
Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame no time
Ailee Aschoff Snowbound Begonia no time
Melanie Harris SX Kammy Two Drift "Willow" no time
Mariah Nilson Gators Sexy Diamonds no time
Heather Fitz-Gustafson JC Seventh Te no time
Michelle Kennedy Foley no time
Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle no time

5D Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Gina Hall Poppas Off His Rocker 17.46 $387.00



2 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 17.562 $320.00
3 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party "Chili" 17.588 $240.00
4 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 17.69 $173.00
5 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 17.762 $120.00
6 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 17.824 $93.00

Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 17.83
Summer Miller Frederica Pine 17.843
Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 17.866
Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 17.878
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.891
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 17.929
Division II

1 Tammy Brusch December Moon 17.968 $327.00
2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 17.998 $271.00
3 Jessie Smith MC Justa Sagey Jack "Chip" 18.001 $203.00
4 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 18.046 $147.00
5 Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 18.048 $102.00
6 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 18.052 $79.00

Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 18.055
Valerie James Bribers Dock N Oak 18.059
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 18.088
Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.109
Oshi Ward Flash 18.164
Chris Bruns SR Reveille 18.179
Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 18.262
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.292
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 18.34
Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 18.341
Tayler Jo Sherman Sheza Easy Judge 18.344
Paisley Grant Toyin With Diamonds 18.391
Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 18.392
Claire Bender Judges Sweet Score 18.401
Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper" 18.407
Karen Richter Taking Flight "Chrome" 18.417
Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 18.434
Tasha Johns JDs Famous Look 18.442
Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 18.446
Division III

1 Kattie Ackley Norman 18.466 $298.00
2 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 18.49 $246.00
3 Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 18.521 $185.00



4 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 18.541 $133.00
5 Ailee Aschoff Begonias Killer Bee 18.555 $92.00
6 Shannon Prater Reflect A Cool Kid 18.57 $72.00

Paige Lantz Meego 18.581
Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.638
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 18.65
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 18.654
Christy Kruse Shine And Dash 18.673
Kady Murphy Corla 18.686
Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo 18.702
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.734
Holly Prince Dan Jet 18.735
Karen Mitchell New Anchor Management "Anchor" 18.756
Lee Ann Olheiser TK Famous Flying Bugs 18.763
Megan Townsend Renumeration 18.773
Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 18.816
Hailee Olheiser Strike Dat Leo Cat 18.832
Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 18.84
Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 18.906
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 18.941
Division IV

1 Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 19.041 $268.00
2 Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 19.053 $222.00
3 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 19.078 $166.00
4 Ruth Broadhurst Odie 19.178 $120.00
5 Lacy Stovner Perrys Party Smasher 19.201 $83.00
6 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 19.203 $65.00

Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 19.205
Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 19.295
Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 19.346
Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 19.363
Michele Simmelink Barlink Bright Jewel 19.375
Reagan Goodman Nina Forty Five 19.392
Tayler Jo Sherman Blazin Bulldog K3 19.404
TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 19.408
Tasha Ballstaedt Holland Big Easy 19.443
Division V

1 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 19.475 $208.00
2 Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 19.546 $172.00
3 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 19.556 $129.00
4 Baily Rariden Derby (7pm) 19.582 $93.00



5 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 19.635 $65.00
6 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 19.804 $50.00

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 20.609
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.641
Valerie James Tuckers Cashin In 20.738
Melanie Harris SX Kammy Two Drift "Willow" 20.788
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 21.095
Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 23.394
Shayna Forbes Zees Count N On Perks 24.499
Kim MacKenzie Dash Of Catnip no time
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame no time
Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame no time
Karma Johns Reyzed A Saint no time
Rhonda Turner Why Rascal no time
Stetson Grant Harley no time
Michelle Kennedy Foley no time
Jackie Moe All Rise For The Judge no time
Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano no time
Dani Grant Sonny At Five no time
Hannah Olheiser Docs Blue Duck no time
Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy no time
Tina Howell Peppys First Corona no time
Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash no time
Heather Fitz-Gustafson JC Seventh Te no time
Ailee Aschoff Snowbound Begonia no time
Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Megan Townsend Heza Harlee no time
Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin no time
Mariah Nilson Gators Sexy Diamonds no time
Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame no time
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

5D Average

Total Money OBRA 5D OBRA 5D 
Name Horse's Name Time Won Friday Saturday
Division I
Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 35.084 $387.00 17.394 17.69



Gina Hall Poppas Off His Rocker 35.134 $320.00 17.674 17.46
Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party "Chili" 35.156 $240.00 17.568 17.588
Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 35.162 $173.00 17.6 17.562
Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 35.331 $120.00 17.501 17.83
Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 35.485 $93.00 17.723 17.762
Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 35.609 17.731 17.878
Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 35.703 17.879 17.824
Jessie Smith MC Justa Sagey Jack 35.844 17.843 18.001
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 35.893 17.964 17.929
Division II
Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 36.091 $327.00 18.036 18.055
Tammy Brusch December Moon 36.144 $271.00 18.176 17.968
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 36.145 $203.00 18.147 17.998
Valerie James Bribers Dock N Oak 36.158 $147.00 18.099 18.059
Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 36.187 $102.00 18.141 18.046
Chris Bruns SR Reveille 36.289 $79.00 18.11 18.179
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 36.329 18.277 18.052
Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 36.366 17.825 18.541
Oshi Ward Flash 36.393 18.229 18.164
Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 36.463 18.201 18.262
Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 36.497 18.051 18.446
Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 36.503 18.162 18.341
Paisley Grant Toyin With Diamonds 36.505 18.114 18.391
Stephanie Searls Pistol 36.565 18.456 18.109
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 36.595 18.507 18.088
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 36.665 18.325 18.34
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 36.676 18.384 18.292
Claire Bender Judges Sweet Score 36.691 18.29 18.401
Summer Miller Frederica Pine 36.731 18.888 17.843
Tasha Johns JDs Famous Look 36.741 18.299 18.442
Ailee Aschoff Begonias Killer Bee 36.894 18.339 18.555
Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 36.912 18.864 18.048
Kady Murphy Corla 36.965 18.279 18.686
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 36.99 18.5 18.49
Christy Kruse Shine And Dash 37.057 18.384 18.673
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 37.067 18.333 18.734
Shannon Prater Reflect A Cool Kid 37.078 18.508 18.57
Division III
Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks 37.125 $298.00 18.604 18.521
Tayler Jo Sherman Sheza Easy Judge 37.194 $246.00 18.85 18.344
Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 37.236 $185.00 18.802 18.434



Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight 37.267 $133.00 18.613 18.654
Kattie Ackley Norman 37.288 $92.00 18.822 18.466
Paige Lantz Meego 37.493 $72.00 18.912 18.581
Karen Richter Taking Flight "Chrome" 37.644 19.227 18.417
Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 37.682 18.842 18.84
Megan Townsend Renumeration 37.707 18.934 18.773
Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 37.753 18.458 19.295
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 37.793 17.989 19.804
Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita 37.81 18.904 18.906
Karen Mitchell New Anchor Management 37.87 19.114 18.756
Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 37.891 19.075 18.816
Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 37.896 18.691 19.205
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 37.928 18.725 19.203
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 38.014 19.364 18.65
Lacy Stovner Perrys Party Smasher 38.034 18.833 19.201
Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 38.04 18.987 19.053
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 38.077 19.136 18.941
Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 38.08 18.717 19.363
Division IV
Hailee Olheiser Strike Dat Leo Cat 38.117 $268.00 19.285 18.832
Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 38.262 $222.00 19.221 19.041
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 38.278 $166.00 18.803 19.475
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 38.281 $120.00 19.203 19.078
Tayler Jo Sherman Blazin Bulldog K3 38.472 $83.00 19.068 19.404
Marcie Stewart MP Potters Red Bug 38.634 $65.00 20.227 18.407
TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 38.742 19.334 19.408
Tasha Ballstaedt Holland Big Easy 38.743 19.3 19.443
Reagan Goodman Nina Forty Five 38.92 19.528 19.392
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 38.922 19.366 19.556
Division V
Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 39.097 $208.00 19.462 19.635
Michele Simmelink Barlink Bright Jewel 39.362 $172.00 19.987 19.375
Ruth Broadhurst Odie 39.531 $129.00 20.353 19.178
Baily Rariden Derby (7pm) 40.23 $93.00 20.648 19.582
Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 40.888 $65.00 21.542 19.346
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 40.971 $50.00 19.876 21.095
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 41.354 20.713 20.641
Valerie James Tuckers Cashin In 42.175 21.437 20.738
Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 43.318 19.924 23.394
Shayna Forbes Zees Count N On Perks 46.119 21.62 24.499


